Middle Rio Grande Housing Collaborative

Membership

Seat

Bernco: Commissioner
Bernco: Commissioner
CABQ: Commissioner

CABQ: Commissioner

Commissioner

Term Ends
1/1/0001
1/1/0001
1/31/2027
1/31/2027

1/1/0001

Current Member Council District
Mr. Lawrence Rael Non-City Resident
Ms. Talia Asedo 6

Freedman



